Position Other Positions Held

Police Captain
Police Sergeant
Chief Of Police
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Captain
Police Lieutenant
Police Detective
Police Sergeant
Interim Chief Of Police
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Detective
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer Il
Police Corporal
Police Captain
Police Detective
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Captain
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

City

Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$306,377
$274,516
$274,277
$248,434
$239,265
$233,242
$216,314
$211,503
$211,074
$210,070
$200,905
$198,768
$197,190
$197,077
$196,122
$195,579
$191,782
$191,463
$190,247
$189,742
$188,595
$185,010
$183,681
$183,269
$182,520
$181,047
$179,934
$177,999
$176,888
$173,676

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,795
$54,737
$50,480
$36,657
$55,115
$43,767
$57,482
$48,483
$54,011
$62,173
$53,856
$32,419
$53,216
$53,828
$40,111
$53,409
$35,160
$30,094
$53,188
$52,927
$33,864
$25,376
$42,008
$44,762
$29,238
$32,101
$52,492
$56,314
$40,538
$52,319



Police Officer Il
Police Corporal
Police Officer Il
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Detective
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer Il
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Officer Il
Police Corporal
Police Detective
Police Officer Il
Police Detective
Police Officer Il
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Public Safety Dispatch
Supervisor

Police Detective

Senior Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Corporal

Police Detective

Police Corporal

Police Officer Il

Police Corporal

Police Sergeant

Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$173,654
$171,909
$171,343
$170,401
$169,632
$169,610
$169,546
$168,457
$167,911
$166,046
$163,993
$163,352
$163,129
$162,595
$160,063
$159,865
$158,800
$158,056
$158,049
$158,047
$157,805
$157,506
$157,494

$155,911
$155,909
$155,674
$154,935
$154,594
$153,556
$153,131
$152,414

$44,114
$46,037
$24,910
$52,991
$42,037
$52,536
$33,752
$50,470
$26,020
$30,263
$45,312
$41,243
$45,082
$46,558
$44,895
$25,638
$33,402
$26,969
$46,520
$46,553
$45,827
$48,380
$32,054

$46,765
$29,092
$44,306
$43,715
$25,744
$25,982
$44,797
$47,050



Police Detective

Police Detective

Police Detective

Police Officer Il

Senior Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Corporal

Public Safety Dispatch
Supervisor

Police Detective
Police Officer Il
Police Sergeant

Public Safety Dispatch
Supervisor

Police Corporal
Police Officer Il
Police Corporal
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Detective
Police Detective
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Corporal
Police Detective
Police Detective
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Corporal
Police Detective
Police Officer Il

Police Detective

Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$151,814
$151,803
$151,645
$151,543
$150,820
$150,391
$149,992

$149,800
$149,285
$148,482
$148,406

$148,035
$148,017
$146,886
$145,642
$145,337
$144,530
$144,338
$143,595
$143,381
$142,780
$142,575
$142,144
$142,054
$141,321
$140,340
$140,337
$139,954
$139,414
$139,264

$34,649
$26,766
$26,766
$38,237
$10,519
$25,179
$12,572

$46,005
$25,165
$34,161
$12,535

$45,982
$24,946
$45,035
$30,592
$25,172
$42,540
$26,823
$28,141
$25,865
$23,760
$44,132
$35,144
$40,170
$26,396
$25,201
$44,470
$35,402
$32,387
$48,056



Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Corporal

Police Detective

Senior Public Safety Dispatcher

Police Detective
Police Detective
Police Officer |
Police Officer Il
Police Detective
Police Officer Il
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Detective
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il

Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$139,088
$139,006
$138,769
$138,398
$138,393
$137,828
$137,620
$137,025
$136,995
$136,847
$135,978
$134,699
$134,421
$134,351
$134,107
$133,845
$133,699
$133,099
$133,037
$132,378
$132,295
$131,882
$131,771
$131,741
$131,604
$131,266
$130,711
$130,638
$130,288
$129,830
$128,955
$128,635

$32,880
$44,214
$22,757
$33,454
$23,633
$35,213
$45,513
$22,974
$39,331
$45,713
$45,018
$44,690
$45,133
$39,399
$24,411
$44,915
$44,344
$38,833
$39,504
$35,594
$32,146
$24,326
$44,317
$40,604
$44,960
$43,087
$44,577
$24,046
$39,815
$45,213
$42,049
$44,964



Police Officer Il

Public Safety Dispatch
Supervisor

Police Officer Il

Police Corporal

Police Officer Il

Senior Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Officer Il

Senior Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Senior Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Public Safety Dispatcher Il Flex
Public Safety Dispatcher Il Flex
Public Safety Dispatcher Il Flex
Public Safety Dispatcher Il Flex
Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Support Services Manager
Forensic Technician Il

Police Officer Il

Crime Analyst

Police Officer |

Police Officer Il

Corona

Corona

Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$128,529
$127,432

$126,585
$125,232
$124,409
$124,187
$123,674
$123,230
$123,219
$122,454
$120,414
$119,240
$118,985
$118,715
$117,232
$116,228
$116,027
$115,112
$114,673
$114,479
$114,327
$114,163
$113,601
$113,242
$112,525
$111,781
$111,515
$110,246
$109,526
$108,224
$107,860

$21,999
$19,357

$32,128
$38,946
$38,526
$21,857
$39,939

$9,680
$43,686
$43,924
$30,943
$43,897

$9,563
$33,129
$21,594
$14,892

$8,669
$16,374
$28,295
$42,819
$41,840
$34,020
$25,066
$19,328
$20,670
$29,782

$8,874
$26,923
$16,834
$29,004
$33,524



Public Safety Dispatcher Il Flex
Police Records Supervisor
Public Safety Dispatcher Il Flex
Public Safety Dispatcher Il Flex
Crime Analyst

Management Analyst ||
Forensic Technician Il

Animal Control Supervisor
Police Officer Il

Animal Control Officer Il
Police Officer |

Police Officer |

Police Officer |

Range Master

Animal Control Officer Il
Police Officer |

Animal Control Officer Il
Public Safety Dispatcher Il Flex
Police Officer |

Jailer

Police Officer |

Jailer

Public Safety Dispatcher | Flex
Jailer

Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer Il

Police Records Technician Il
Flex

Public Safety Dispatcher | Flex

Community Services Officer Il
Flex

Administrative Assistant

Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

$106,119
$105,549
$103,151
$98,932
$98,524
$97,808
$96,179
$95,667
$94,370
$92,250
$89,328
$88,708
$87,466
$86,302
$85,979
$84,549
$83,603
$83,067
$82,903
$82,889
$81,179
$78,950
$77,537
$76,948
$76,076
$73,473
$72,285

$72,269
$71,708

$71,281

$7,524
$30,719
$6,668
$7,278
$22,984
$29,832
$27,701
$30,369
$35,709
$8,685
$24,221
$26,971
$24,762
$22,217
$23,914
$28,460
$14,355
$17,886
$14,007
$7,969
$26,261
$7,628
$5,701
$15,334
$6,644
$5,015
$17,623

$5,466
$6,903

$6,802



Public Safety Dispatcher | Flex
Police Officer |

Police Records Technician Il
Flex

Jailer

Administrative Assistant
Jailer

Police Corporal

Police Records Technician Il
Flex

Police Records Technician |l
Flex

Community Services Officer ||
Flex

Assistant To The Chief Of Police
Property Administrator
Administrative Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Property Administrator

Police Records Technician Il
Flex

Public Safety Dispatcher | Flex
Police Officer |

Administrative Assistant

Police Records Technician | Flex
Animal Control Officer Il

Office Assistant

Police Captain

Police Officer |

Community Services Officer Il
Flex

Public Safety Dispatcher | Flex
Public Safety Dispatcher Il Flex

Corona
Corona

Corona

Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police

Police

$70,248
$67,895
$67,101

$65,019
$64,876
$62,797
$62,739
$60,224

$58,997

$58,201

$58,125
$58,050
$57,873
$57,833
$56,524
$55,155

$52,308
$50,645
$49,454
$49,002
$48,066
$47,089
$43,188
$42,644
$40,262

$39,577
$35,231

$13,279
$17,820
$14,156

$14,589
$6,162
$5,375
$15,081
$13,759

$25,564

$4,607

$24,752
$25,434
$5,406
$4,343
$7,069
$13,242

$9,468
$7,009
$14,760
$4,041
$11,603
$24,308
$1,381
$12,372
$3,557

$8,389
$3,966



Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Jailer

Police Records Technician | Flex
Extra Help

Community Services Officer |
Flex

Police Officer |
Police Officer |
Janitor

Senior Personnel & Training
Technician

Public Safety Dispatcher | Flex

Police Department General
Assistant

Animal Control Officer |
Animal Control Officer |
Parking Enforcement Officer
Police Trainee

Police Records Technician | Flex
Animal Care Attendant
Police Officer |

Crime Prevention Assistant
Janitor

Police Officer |

Police Officer |

Police Department General
Assistant

Police Officer |

Police Department General
Assistant

Police Department General
Assistant

Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

$32,909
$32,347
$30,026
$29,567
$28,291
$27,228

$26,886
$26,878
$24,841
$21,200

$19,891
$19,360

$17,317
$17,192
$16,742
$15,358
$14,758
$14,520
$14,354
$14,340
$13,967
$13,628
$12,982
$12,928

$12,603
$12,144

$11,628

$8,006
$4,784
$2,400
$6,281

$0
$4,923

$9,540
$6,347
$2,784

$276

$1,296
$2,174

$225
$224
$218
$200
$192
$189
$1,494
$186
$182
$3,376
$3,303
$168

$5,068
$158

$151



Jailer

Community Services Officer |
Flex

Police Department General
Assistant

Senior Personnel & Training
Technician

Police Department General
Assistant

Police Trainee

Community Services Officer |
Flex

Janitor

Community Services Officer |
Flex

Police Department General
Assistant

Police Records Technician Il
Flex

Police Department General
Assistant

Crime Prevention Assistant

Community Services Officer |
Flex

Police Trainee

Police Department General
Assistant

Police Officer I
Police Trainee
Police Trainee
Police Cadet
Police Trainee
Police Trainee
Police Trainee

Police Cadet

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$11,377
$11,237

$8,781

$8,023

$7,876

$7,729
$7,289

$7,120
$7,087

$6,795

$6,289

$5,994

$5,664
$4,528

$3,509
$3,356

$1,874
$1,704
$1,703
$1,349
$1,331
$1,184

$915

$869

$1,240
$471

$114

$104

$102

$213
$915

$93
$92

$88

$3,443

$78

$74
$59

$643
$44

$996
$196
$196
$18
$137
$110
$89
$11



Police Department General
Assistant

Police Cadet

Corona

Corona

Police

Police

$554

$124

$7

$2



