Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Captain		Corona	Police	\$306,377	\$53,795
Police Sergeant		Corona	Police	\$274,516	\$54,737
Chief Of Police		Corona	Police	\$274,277	\$50,480
Police Sergeant		Corona	Police	\$248,434	\$36,657
Police Lieutenant		Corona	Police	\$239,265	\$55,115
Police Captain		Corona	Police	\$233,242	\$43,767
Police Lieutenant		Corona	Police	\$216,314	\$57,482
Police Detective		Corona	Police	\$211,503	\$48,483
Police Sergeant		Corona	Police	\$211,074	\$54,011
Interim Chief Of Police		Corona	Police	\$210,070	\$62,173
Police Sergeant		Corona	Police	\$200,905	\$53,856
Police Sergeant		Corona	Police	\$198,768	\$32,419
Police Sergeant		Corona	Police	\$197,190	\$53,216
Police Lieutenant		Corona	Police	\$197,077	\$53,828
Police Detective		Corona	Police	\$196,122	\$40,111
Police Sergeant		Corona	Police	\$195,579	\$53,409
Police Sergeant		Corona	Police	\$191,782	\$35,160
Police Sergeant		Corona	Police	\$191,463	\$30,094
Police Lieutenant		Corona	Police	\$190,247	\$53,188
Police Sergeant		Corona	Police	\$189,742	\$52,927
Police Officer II		Corona	Police	\$188,595	\$33,864
Police Corporal		Corona	Police	\$185,010	\$25,376
Police Captain		Corona	Police	\$183,681	\$42,008
Police Detective		Corona	Police	\$183,269	\$44,762
Police Sergeant		Corona	Police	\$182,520	\$29,238
Police Sergeant		Corona	Police	\$181,047	\$32,101
Police Sergeant		Corona	Police	\$179,934	\$52,492
Police Captain		Corona	Police	\$177,999	\$56,314
Police Sergeant		Corona	Police	\$176,888	\$40,538
Police Sergeant		Corona	Police	\$173,676	\$52,319

Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$173,654	\$44,114
Police Corporal	Corona	Police	\$171,909	\$46,037
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$171,343	\$24,910
Police Sergeant	Corona	Police	\$170,401	\$52,991
Police Sergeant	Corona	Police	\$169,632	\$42,037
Police Sergeant	Corona	Police	\$169,610	\$52,536
Police Detective	Corona	Police	\$169,546	\$33,752
Police Lieutenant	Corona	Police	\$168,457	\$50,470
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$167,911	\$26,020
Police Sergeant	Corona	Police	\$166,046	\$30,263
Police Corporal	Corona	Police	\$163,993	\$45,312
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$163,352	\$41,243
Police Corporal	Corona	Police	\$163,129	\$45,082
Police Detective	Corona	Police	\$162,595	\$46,558
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$160,063	\$44,895
Police Detective	Corona	Police	\$159,865	\$25,638
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$158,800	\$33,402
Police Corporal	Corona	Police	\$158,056	\$26,969
Police Sergeant	Corona	Police	\$158,049	\$46,520
Police Sergeant	Corona	Police	\$158,047	\$46,553
Police Sergeant	Corona	Police	\$157,805	\$45,827
Police Sergeant	Corona	Police	\$157,506	\$48,380
Public Safety Dispatch Supervisor	Corona	Police	\$157,494	\$32,054
Police Detective	Corona	Police	\$155,911	\$46,765
Senior Public Safety Dispatcher	Corona	Police	\$155,909	\$29,092
Police Corporal	Corona	Police	\$155,674	\$44,306
Police Detective	Corona	Police	\$154,935	\$43,715
Police Corporal	Corona	Police	\$154,594	\$25,744
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$153,556	\$25,982
Police Corporal	Corona	Police	\$153,131	\$44,797
Police Sergeant	Corona	Police	\$152,414	\$47,050

Police Detective	Corona	Police	\$151,814	\$34,649
Police Detective	Corona	Police	\$151,803	\$26,766
Police Detective	Corona	Police	\$151,645	\$26,766
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$151,543	\$38,237
Senior Public Safety Dispatcher	Corona	Police	\$150,820	\$10,519
Police Corporal	Corona	Police	\$150,391	\$25,179
Public Safety Dispatch Supervisor	Corona	Police	\$149,992	\$12,572
Police Detective	Corona	Police	\$149,800	\$46,005
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$149,285	\$25,165
Police Sergeant	Corona	Police	\$148,482	\$34,161
Public Safety Dispatch Supervisor	Corona	Police	\$148,406	\$12,535
Police Corporal	Corona	Police	\$148,035	\$45,982
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$148,017	\$24,946
Police Corporal	Corona	Police	\$146,886	\$45,035
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$145,642	\$30,592
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$145,337	\$25,172
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$144,530	\$42,540
Police Detective	Corona	Police	\$144,338	\$26,823
Police Detective	Corona	Police	\$143,595	\$28,141
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$143,381	\$25,865
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$142,780	\$23,760
Police Corporal	Corona	Police	\$142,575	\$44,132
Police Detective	Corona	Police	\$142,144	\$35,144
Police Detective	Corona	Police	\$142,054	\$40,170
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$141,321	\$26,396
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$140,340	\$25,201
Police Corporal	Corona	Police	\$140,337	\$44,470
Police Detective	Corona	Police	\$139,954	\$35,402
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$139,414	\$32,387
Police Detective	Corona	Police	\$139,264	\$48,056

Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$139,088	\$32,880
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$139,006	\$44,214
Police Corporal	Corona	Police	\$138,769	\$22,757
Police Detective	Corona	Police	\$138,398	\$33,454
Senior Public Safety Dispatcher	Corona	Police	\$138,393	\$23,633
Police Detective	Corona	Police	\$137,828	\$35,213
Police Detective	Corona	Police	\$137,620	\$45,513
Police Officer I	Corona	Police	\$137,025	\$22,974
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$136,995	\$39,331
Police Detective	Corona	Police	\$136,847	\$45,713
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$135,978	\$45,018
Police Corporal	Corona	Police	\$134,699	\$44,690
Police Corporal	Corona	Police	\$134,421	\$45,133
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$134,351	\$39,399
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$134,107	\$24,411
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$133,845	\$44,915
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$133,699	\$44,344
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$133,099	\$38,833
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$133,037	\$39,504
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$132,378	\$35,594
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$132,295	\$32,146
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$131,882	\$24,326
Police Detective	Corona	Police	\$131,771	\$44,317
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$131,741	\$40,604
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$131,604	\$44,960
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$131,266	\$43,087
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$130,711	\$44,577
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$130,638	\$24,046
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$130,288	\$39,815
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$129,830	\$45,213
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$128,955	\$42,049
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$128,635	\$44,964

Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$128,529	\$21,999
Public Safety Dispatch Supervisor	Corona	Police	\$127,432	\$19,357
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$126,585	\$32,128
Police Corporal	Corona	Police	\$125,232	\$38,946
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$124,409	\$38,526
Senior Public Safety Dispatcher	Corona	Police	\$124,187	\$21,857
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$123,674	\$39,939
Senior Public Safety Dispatcher	Corona	Police	\$123,230	\$9,680
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$123,219	\$43,686
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$122,454	\$43,924
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$120,414	\$30,943
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$119,240	\$43,897
Senior Public Safety Dispatcher	Corona	Police	\$118,985	\$9,563
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$118,715	\$33,129
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$117,232	\$21,594
Public Safety Dispatcher II Flex	Corona	Police	\$116,228	\$14,892
Public Safety Dispatcher II Flex	Corona	Police	\$116,027	\$8,669
Public Safety Dispatcher II Flex	Corona	Police	\$115,112	\$16,374
Public Safety Dispatcher II Flex	Corona	Police	\$114,673	\$28,295
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$114,479	\$42,819
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$114,327	\$41,840
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$114,163	\$34,020
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$113,601	\$25,066
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$113,242	\$19,328
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$112,525	\$20,670
Support Services Manager	Corona	Police	\$111,781	\$29,782
Forensic Technician II	Corona	Police	\$111,515	\$8,874
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$110,246	\$26,923
Crime Analyst	Corona	Police	\$109,526	\$16,834
Police Officer I	Corona	Police	\$108,224	\$29,004
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$107,860	\$33,524

Public Safety Dispatcher II Flex	Corona	Police	\$106,119	\$7,524
Police Records Supervisor	Corona	Police	\$105,549	\$30,719
Public Safety Dispatcher II Flex	Corona	Police	\$103,151	\$6,668
Public Safety Dispatcher II Flex	Corona	Police	\$98,932	\$7,278
Crime Analyst	Corona	Police	\$98,524	\$22,984
Management Analyst II	Corona	Police	\$97,808	\$29,832
Forensic Technician II	Corona	Police	\$96,179	\$27,701
Animal Control Supervisor	Corona	Police	\$95,667	\$30,369
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$94,370	\$35,709
Animal Control Officer II	Corona	Police	\$92,250	\$8,685
Police Officer I	Corona	Police	\$89,328	\$24,221
Police Officer I	Corona	Police	\$88,708	\$26,971
Police Officer I	Corona	Police	\$87,466	\$24,762
Range Master	Corona	Police	\$86,302	\$22,217
Animal Control Officer II	Corona	Police	\$85,979	\$23,914
Police Officer I	Corona	Police	\$84,549	\$28,460
Animal Control Officer II	Corona	Police	\$83,603	\$14,355
Public Safety Dispatcher II Flex	Corona	Police	\$83,067	\$17,886
Police Officer I	Corona	Police	\$82,903	\$14,007
Jailer	Corona	Police	\$82,889	\$7,969
Police Officer I	Corona	Police	\$81,179	\$26,261
Jailer	Corona	Police	\$78,950	\$7,628
Public Safety Dispatcher I Flex	Corona	Police	\$77,537	\$5,701
Jailer	Corona	Police	\$76,948	\$15,334
Animal Control Officer I	Corona	Police	\$76,076	\$6,644
Animal Control Officer II	Corona	Police	\$73,473	\$5,015
Police Records Technician II Flex	Corona	Police	\$72,285	\$17,623
Public Safety Dispatcher I Flex	Corona	Police	\$72,269	\$5,466
Community Services Officer II Flex	Corona	Police	\$71,708	\$6,903
Administrative Assistant	Corona	Police	\$71,281	\$6,802

Public Safety Dispatcher II Flex	Corona	Police	\$35,231	\$3,966
Flex Public Safety Dispatcher I Flex	Corona	Police	\$39,577	\$8,389
Community Services Officer II	Corona	Police	\$40,262	\$3,557
Police Officer I	Corona	Police	\$42,644	\$12,372
Police Captain	Corona	Police	\$43,188	\$1,381
Office Assistant	Corona	Police	\$47,089	\$24,308
Animal Control Officer II	Corona	Police	\$48,066	\$11,603
Police Records Technician I Flex	Corona	Police	\$49,002	\$4,041
Administrative Assistant	Corona	Police	\$49,454	\$14,760
Police Officer I	Corona	Police	\$50,645	\$7,009
Public Safety Dispatcher I Flex	Corona	Police	\$52,308	\$9,468
Police Records Technician II Flex	Corona	Police	\$55,155	\$13,242
Property Administrator	Corona	Police	\$56,524	\$7,069
Senior Office Assistant	Corona	Police	\$57,833	\$4,343
Administrative Assistant	Corona	Police	\$57,873	\$5,406
Property Administrator	Corona	Police	\$58,050	\$25,434
Assistant To The Chief Of Police	Corona	Police	\$58,125	\$24,752
Community Services Officer II Flex	Corona	Police	\$58,201	\$4,607
Police Records Technician II Flex	Corona	Police	\$58,997	\$25,564
Police Records Technician II Flex	Corona	Police	\$60,224	\$13,759
Police Corporal	Corona	Police	\$62,739	\$15,081
Jailer	Corona	Police	\$62,797	\$5,375
Administrative Assistant	Corona	Police	\$64,876	\$6,162
Jailer	Corona	Police	\$65,019	\$14,589
Police Records Technician II Flex	Corona	Police	\$67,101	\$14,156
Police Officer I	Corona	Police	\$67,895	\$17,820
Public Safety Dispatcher I Flex	Corona	Police	\$70,248	\$13,279

Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$32,909	\$8,006
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$32,347	\$4,784
Jailer	Corona	Police	\$30,026	\$2,400
Police Records Technician I Flex	Corona	Police	\$29,567	\$6,281
Extra Help	Corona	Police	\$28,291	\$0
Community Services Officer I Flex	Corona	Police	\$27,228	\$4,923
Police Officer I	Corona	Police	\$26,886	\$9,540
Police Officer I	Corona	Police	\$26,878	\$6,347
Janitor	Corona	Police	\$24,841	\$2,784
Senior Personnel & Training Technician	Corona	Police	\$21,200	\$276
Public Safety Dispatcher I Flex	Corona	Police	\$19,891	\$1,296
Police Department General Assistant	Corona	Police	\$19,360	\$2,174
Animal Control Officer I	Corona	Police	\$17,317	\$225
Animal Control Officer I	Corona	Police	\$17,192	\$224
Parking Enforcement Officer	Corona	Police	\$16,742	\$218
Police Trainee	Corona	Police	\$15,358	\$200
Police Records Technician I Flex	Corona	Police	\$14,758	\$192
Animal Care Attendant	Corona	Police	\$14,520	\$189
Police Officer I	Corona	Police	\$14,354	\$1,494
Crime Prevention Assistant	Corona	Police	\$14,340	\$186
Janitor	Corona	Police	\$13,967	\$182
Police Officer I	Corona	Police	\$13,628	\$3,376
Police Officer I	Corona	Police	\$12,982	\$3,303
Police Department General Assistant	Corona	Police	\$12,928	\$168
Police Officer I	Corona	Police	\$12,603	\$5,068
Police Department General Assistant	Corona	Police	\$12,144	\$158
Police Department General Assistant	Corona	Police	\$11,628	\$151

Jailer	Corona	Police	\$11,377	\$1,240
Community Services Officer I Flex	Corona	Police	\$11,237	\$471
Police Department General Assistant	Corona	Police	\$8,781	\$114
Senior Personnel & Training Technician	Corona	Police	\$8,023	\$104
Police Department General Assistant	Corona	Police	\$7,876	\$102
Police Trainee	Corona	Police	\$7,729	\$213
Community Services Officer I Flex	Corona	Police	\$7,289	\$915
Janitor	Corona	Police	\$7,120	\$93
Community Services Officer I Flex	Corona	Police	\$7,087	\$92
Police Department General Assistant	Corona	Police	\$6,795	\$88
Police Records Technician II Flex	Corona	Police	\$6,289	\$3,443
Police Department General Assistant	Corona	Police	\$5,994	\$78
Crime Prevention Assistant	Corona	Police	\$5,664	\$74
Community Services Officer I Flex	Corona	Police	\$4,528	\$59
Police Trainee	Corona	Police	\$3,509	\$643
Police Department General Assistant	Corona	Police	\$3,356	\$44
Police Officer II	Corona	Police	\$1,874	\$996
Police Trainee	Corona	Police	\$1,704	\$196
Police Trainee	Corona	Police	\$1,703	\$196
Police Cadet	Corona	Police	\$1,349	\$18
Police Trainee	Corona	Police	\$1,331	\$137
Police Trainee	Corona	Police	\$1,184	\$110
Police Trainee	Corona	Police	\$915	\$89
Police Cadet	Corona	Police	\$869	\$11

Police Department General Assistant	Corona	Police	\$554	\$7
Police Cadet	Corona	Police	\$124	\$2